

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MRS. RACHNA GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 18565/2014

UOI & ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S FUTURE GAMING SOLUTIONS INDIA PVT LTD & ANR. Respondent(s)

Date : 05/05/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ajay Singh, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M. P. Devanath, Adv.
Mr. Pawanshree Agrawal, Adv.
Ms. Aruna Mathur, Adv.
M/s Arputham Aruna & Co., Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Counter affidavit of respondent No.1 is already on
record. The same is awaited for respondent No.2. Be filed
within four weeks' time, as last opportunity.

List again on 7.8.2015.

(RACHNA GUPTA)
Registrar